

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.11657 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	10.05.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Revenue takes notice on behalf of the respondents. The grievance of the petitioner is that respondent No.5 is not implementing the order, dated 25.08.2023 passed by Tahsildar <i>vide</i> R.C.No.431/2021. Learned Government Pleader seeks time to get instructions. Post immediately after Summer Vacation, 2024. SRS, J lkn	